
10x 8 0.31

0 0

34 1.34

326 12.83

377.5 14.86

17.5 0.69

25 0.98

335 13.19

280 11.02

80 3.15

360 14.17

0
0

8
0.

31

81
3.

19

13
7

5.
39

22
8.

6
9

40
2

15
.8

3

45
7.

2
18

68
5.

8
27

70
2

27
.6

4

72
3.

9
28

.5
74

0.
2

29
.1

4

C
UT

O
UT

CUTOUT

1:1 PRINTABLE FORMAT INCLUDED

ITEM TABLE
PART NO. 885407014 Drilling Template DTx 31xx

SPARE PART NO. 18300000113 Drilling Template DTx 31xx

A

B

C

D

E

F

1 2 3 4 5 6 87

G

H

B

A

9 10 11 12

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

D

E

F

G

C

All rights reserved in the event of the grant of a patent, utility model or ornamental design registration."

Bearbeiter /

Geprüft /

NameDatum/dateÄnderung/change No. Urspr./source: Ers.f./substituted f.: Ers.d./replaced by:

Teile-Nr.
Part-No.

Maßstab/
Scale

Material:
Werkstoff/
Semifi. product:
Halbzeug/

Datum/Date Name/Name

Tolerance

Drawn by

Checked by
Geändert /
Modified by

state
Zust./

Schutzvermerk nach DIN 34 und ISO/DIS 16016:
"Weitergabe und Vervielfältigung dieses Dokuments, Verwertung und Mitteilung seines Inhalts sind verboten, 
soweit nicht ausdrücklich gestattet. Zuwiderhandlungen verpflichten zu Schadensersatz. Alle Rechte für den 
Fall der Patent-, Gebrauchsmuster- oder Geschmacksmustereintragung vorbehalten."

Copyright reserved of DIN 34 and ISO/DIS 16016:
"The copying, distributation and utilization of this document as well as the communication for its contents to 
others without expressed authorization is prohibited. Offenders will be held liable for the payment of damages. 

page/pages
Blatt/Blätter

 1:2

 1 / 2

   

 885407014

Drilling Template DTx 31xx

PIC_EK

Benennung/Description:

30099-009
DIN A2

05 Apr 2024

21 Oct 2024
  
  

CN81285

  

Bemassung/Dimension: mm [inch]

A

A

ANSI STANDARD REVISION LABEL

ISO STANDARD REVISION LABEL

01-_
REVISION

 

01-_
 

 

 
 
 
    

21 Oct 2024

18 Dec 2024

E. Kiamos

C. Wilson

S. Kestel
    
    

    

ISO 2768-m

 
Allgemeintoleranzen/



500 19.69

50.8 2

CUTOUT

C
UT

O
UT

1:1 SCALE REFERENCE
MEASURE TO CONFIRM SIZE

DISPLAYED AT 1:1 SCALE
SHEET SIZE: 889 x 635mm [35 x 25"]

Drilling Template DTx 31xx
Part No. 885407014
Spare Part No. 18300000113
Revision: 01-_

CL


	Cover
	Drawing View3

	1:1 PRINT
	Drawing View4


